NOVEMBER 2018 MEN HANDICAPS

Member #

000656
002719
001899
001033
000052
002994
000744
002104
002947
2947

001414
003119
000208
002487
002821
000065
000070
002694
000196
001252
000251
002533
002134
000465
000506
000404
002621
003397
002832
000397
003231
002830
000246
002979
003341
3001

003330
001765
002607
003459
003458
003456
001609
003006
002897
002315
002400

First Name

NICKOLAS
BRAYDON JOEL
DAVID ROWLAND
SYLVESTER
MUSA
TAKUDZWA
PETROS
SAMUEL

A

A

ROB

J

DEAN .K
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T

G

SYDNEY
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K
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T

THOMPSON
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L
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T
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TAPIWA
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K
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P
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CHA
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ALVES

AMM

AMM

BAIPAI

BAKO
BASOPO
BASOPO
BETA
BHAKATA
BHAKITA
BIKOKO

BIRI

BRANDT
BVAKA
BWAKURA
BWANYA
CHABVAMUPERU
CHADYIWA
CHAGARESANGO
CHAKANYUKA
CHAKUCHICHI
CHAMBOKO
CHANAKIRA

CHANDAVENGERWA

CHANDO
CHASAKARA
CHATAMBUDZA
CHAWONZA
CHAWOTA
CHAWOTA
CHEKERA
CHIAMBIRO
CHIBOTA
CHIDEMBO
CHIDEME
CHIGARIRO
CHIGORIMBO
CHIGORONDONDO
CHIKETSANI
CHIKUHWA
CHIKUHWA
CHIKUHWA
CHIKUMBA
CHIKUYO
CHIKWATA
CHIMBGHA
CHIMBWANDA

Old H/C

New H/C
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20
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24
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8
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18
17
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17
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24
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20
17
16
15
15
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6
16
18
22
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3
13
24
17
15
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24
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24
24
18
15
22
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14
16
24
15
11
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001732
002975
002055
001299
002471
002417
002312
2695

004028
003382
002692
001510
001871
000640
001975
002429
002582
002690
002606
003379
001939
002970
000420
002636
001785
002195
003134
000226
001067
003199
001411
003107
000201
002796
002465
000603
001369
000306
000253
000066
000252
002261
002929
000298
001629
000315
000311
002978
002909
000122
001079
000435

N
STEPHEN
SHE

TENDAI
ALBERT
SAUL

PH

CAINOS
RANGARIRAI
ALBERT
LAMECK
BER

DR -TA

0

BATIS
DESMO
ALFRED TARISAI
N

ANDREW
CHRISTOPHER
GORDEN
INNOCENT
E

CLETOUS MUZENDA
MBERI
KENNE
PAUL
ENOCK
EDWARD
MR |

LEWIS
WISDOM

B

SIXPENCE
LAZARUS
RUSS
HAYDEN

RI

WALTER B
LIAM

GA

MORRIS
SCHWADERNDORF
GP

VALEN
CHIPS

R K

S

THABANI
VICTOR
MICHAEL N
E.R

CHIMBWANDA
CHIMINYA
CHIMUTANDA
CHIMUTANDA
CHINAMANO
CHIN'ANGA
CHINDENDERE
CHINGOMBE
CHININGA
CHINOGUREYI
CHINZARA
CHIONDEGWA
CHIPAMAUNGA
CHIPANGURA
CHIPIDZA
CHIPUNZA
CHIREMBA
CHIREWA
CHIREWO
CHIROCHIERWA
CHIROMO
CHISEPO
CHISI
CHITAMBIRA
CHITAMBO
CHITANDO
CHITATE
CHITEKEDZA
CHITSUWA
CHITUNGO
CHOGUMAIRA
CHOTO
CHOUHAN
CHRISWELL
CLEVER
COCKSEDGE
COSTA
COSTA
COSTA
COSTA
CULLEN
DAKARAI
DANE

DAVIS

DE JESUS

DE OLIVIERA
DELPORT
DHLIWAYO
DHLIWAYO
DIONISIO
DODO

DOKA

24
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24
24
16
20
17
20
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11
17
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14
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24
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24
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15
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13
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16
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16
14
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18
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22
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24
14
21
24
11
20
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24
24
15
20
17
21
17
11
17
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20
22
15
19
24
19
24
19
15
14
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13
11
19
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16
12
10
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16
14

15
17
18
18
11
18
17
22
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002823
003022
002932
001996
002635
001946
002169
001130
003002
002812
002781
002839
001239
001132
001280
000714
000423
000532
001082
002505
002233
002407
002285
002928
003107
000663
002467
002014
002512
000428
000147
2829

000840
001515
002101
002748
000522
003292
002933
002525
002500
003078
002925
002794
000031
003234
002601
003186
002884
003128
002491
001471

REV S.R
NKOSILATHI
M

SOBUSA
CLEMENCE
TOBIAS
STEPHE
JAWETT

C
KRISTIANSEN
MAPONGA
VINCENT
WARREN
SJ

M.Z
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WILBER

N

JOHN ROSE
JEREMIA
GURURE
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ELSON

D

T

ERNEST CM
STEPHANO
N

B

MARTIN- S-
H

GODFRE

F

LUCKSON
M

LT

P

R

ALISTAIR
DANNY
ZIBUSISO

D
TAPFUMANEYI
KENIAS

DR JOSEPH
BEN

B

JOHN

B

T

C

DOMA
DUBE
DUBE
DUBE
DZAMA
DZANGARE
DZIKITI
DZIMWASHA
DZVENE
ETHAN
FARAYI
FENGA
FORSTER
FRAMPTON
FRANCIS
FUNDIRA
FUNDIRA
FUNGURA
GAMBIZA
GERBER
GIDION
GUIMA
GOMBERA
GONYE
GOPAL
GOREMUSANDU
GOTOSA
GUDUKEYA
GULAB
GULAB
GURIRA
GUTSA
GWAINDA
GWANDEKWANDE
GWARA
GWATA
GWATA
GWATIDZO
HARLEY
HEADICAR
HILLMAN
HLABANGANA
HOLME
HORE
HORONGA
HOVE
HOVE
JAGADA
JAMES
JERAHUNI
JERERA
JOHN
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000318
002230
001246
002615
000733
002717
001041
000913
001613
002111
001922
002255
001338
002568
003121
001470
002616
000717
003126
003118
001391
001380
003092
001816
002921
003080
003111
002536
003273
001553
000700
001075
004319
002097
000616
002392
001237
002597
002314
003189
002837
003013
003245
002661
000685
001564
002439
003457
000004
002144
000534
002235

IVAN B
GODFREY
DOUGLAS

J
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MARSHAL
GILBERT
GODFRE
KEMBO

K

MICHAEL
MICHAEL
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REUBEN
TAFADZWA
STAN

NOEL
PATRICK

M

DAVID
DAVISON
DEM
DIXON
STUART
NICODIMUS
z

JACOB
KUMBIRAI
LAWRANCE
WILLIAM P
F

FLOY
ZHENGYU
MATIPEDZA
DUDZAI
AMOS
FRANCI
GILBERT
DZI

L
GODKNOWS
LOVEMORE
IRIMAYI
NEWTON
COLLIN
JASPER
HANDSON ZWAVAMWENYI
C

R
GODFREY
A
SHADREC

JOHNSON
JOWAH
KACHE

KADYE
KADZERE
KAGORO
KAGURU
KAITANO
KAMUPIRA
KANGURU
KANYIMO
KAPACHIKA
KAPUMHA
KAROMBO
KASEKE
KASIROWORE
KAZINGACHIRE
KENNAN
KNOX

KNOX
KOMOLA
KOUTOUNGOS
KOWO

KROG

KUIPA
KUMWENDA
KUPA
KUTIWA
KWENDAMBAIRA
LAKE

LEEYA
LEVENDALE
LIV

LOLE
MABHIZA
MABHUNU
MACHEKA
MACHINGAMBI
MACHINGURA
MACHONA
MADANYAYA
MADAVO
MADYAMBUDZI
MADZIKA
MADZIVA
MAENZANISE
MAERESERA
MAGADZIRE
MAGOMBEDZE
MAGUTA
MAHIYA
MAJONI

16
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24
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24
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24
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14
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21
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11
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13
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12
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16
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14
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24
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14
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11
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14
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002043
003044
002998
002906
002298
003300
001489
001236
003205
002715
002340
002786
003009
002264
003144
001704
000845
003365
003037
000690
002489
002086
001727
001372
003225
003102
003086
003324
003323
002349
002167
001915
003057
001919
002357
002174
002479
000951
000852
001444
002133
001586
002873
002930
001582
001274
003347
003060
003224
001349
001417
000660

EDWARD
ROMULOUS
PHAROH

I

NGONI NOMATTER
SIMBARASHE
A

MARTI
DOMINIC

X

KEVIN

E

WILLO
LOVETT
ONIAS

S

R

GK

ENG W
GUY
SIMBA
BATIR
SHEU
NOEL
ISAACK

™

M
WARREN
KEVIN
JOHAN
CLEOP
SAMSON
CK

STARBE
MUCHENGETI
GIFTTA
INNOCENT
VE

G
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WEBSTER
DAWSON

J

FARAI

(0]

M
LOVEMORE
CUTHBERT BRUNO
STEWART
SYRUS
SIZA

JOEL

MAKANDA
MAKANDIWA
MAKARUDZE
MAKAYA
MAKIWA
MAKOMBERA
MAKONESE
MAKONESE
MAKUMBI
MALUNDA
MAMBO
MANDEYA
MANDIZIBA
MANDUKU
MANETU
MANGACHENA
MANGI
MANGURE
MANGWANDA
MANGWIZA
MANHANDO
MANHANDO
MANHANDO
MANIKA
MANITHO
MANJOME
MANJONJO
MANUHWA
MANUHWA
MANYENGA
MANYEPWA
MANYONI
MANYOWA
MANYOWA
MANZUNGU
MAPANI
MAPARURA
MAPFIRAKUPA
MARABINI
MARANGWANDA
MARECHERA
MAREYA

MARI
MARINGAZUVA
MARUFU
MARUFU
MASANGUDZA
MASHANDA
MASHINGAIDZE
MASTARA
MASUKU
MASUKU
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17
18
19
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24
20
24
22
24
19
17
21
24
21
21
23
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16
23
20
24
21
27
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13
17
18
24
19
17
20
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20
13
15
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24
23
13
16
24
24
18
20
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20
17
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12
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20
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17
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13
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003235
003241
002409
000899
000823
001843
002418
001206
003093
002727
002876
000021
002399
000831
003297
001289
002295
003176
001992
000319
003064
002946
001505
003039
003312
001618
002404
002733
001927
003088
000882
002453
001709
001460
001076
000858
000896
003272
001738
000258
002663
001335
000895
000894
002886
000740
001902
000915
000338
002434
002989
001918

MARTIN
TAPIWA
JONA

p

N
KENNEDY
TAWAND
D
RAYMOND
A

G

T

STE

LAZ
COURAGE
SHADRECK
J
STEWART
COLUMBUS
JABULANI
WELCOME
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MARTIN
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ANDREW
LAST
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JAMES
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I
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GARIKAI
RASHEED
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PCC
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ELISHA K
S

TAFARA
CALEB
RAPHAE
FM
ARTHUR
RUGARE
SIMBARASHE
DA

MASVIMBO
MASWERA
MATANDANI
MATARANYIKA
MATARANYIKA
MATEKO
MATEMBO
MATETE
MATIMBA
MATINDIKE
MATOMBO
MATONDA
MATOUSHAYA
MATOUSHAYA
MATSA
MATSVAYI
MATSVIMBO
MATUZUA
MAVHUNGA
MAVIMBA
MAVINGIRE
MAWERE
MAWIRE
MAWORESO
MAWOYO
MAXWELL
MAZAMBANI
MBERI
MBINDA
MBWERA
MEYER
MHARADZE
MHARADZE
MHENDE
MHLANGA
MILLER
MITCHELL
MLAMBO
MOHAMED
MOTSI
MOYO
MOYO
MOYO
MOYO
MPOFU
MTABVURI
MUBAIWA
MUBAIWA
MUBAIWA
MUBAYI
MUBVUMA
MUCHAKAGARA
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23
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21

23
20
23
24
14
11
17
17
24
19
23
14
18
18
24
22
22
24
22
24
19
24
18
24
15
20
18
14
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16
22

15
20
20
22
17
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24
23
14
24
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15
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14
21
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20
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11
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14
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24
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14
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22
14
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20
18



001196
000819
001229
001249
002768
001995
001005
002789
003030
001913
001956
001705
002115
000337
002761
002842
002164
001569
002380
002645
002325
002560
002926
001672
000920
002044
001628
000257
002358
001146
006001
000051
002454
002100
001381
000363
003099
004020
002529
002131
001362
000919
001722
000112
0773591396
003249
002569
002870
002770
002779
002481
002844

F.F

JOSEPH

S

L

JACOB
TODDY

G

E

D

KUDAK
PHILEMO

A

JESKINUS ZIWENGE
V.
BATSIRAYI
EMMANUEL
JASON

TA

JERRY
MUNYARADZI
USHE

C

ISOBEL
NICK

L

PA

ALEC
TIRINGANI
ERASMUST.
ALFRED
ALBERT
SAM
WAKEM

S

M

JOHN

A

EDMORE
WONDER
CHRISTO
JASPER
MARTIN
ROBERT

Sl
SIMBARASHE
STEPHEN
RAYMOND
DAVID
BORIGIO

D

JOHN
GLADMORE

MUCHENA
MUCHENA
MUCHINENYIKA
MUCHIRAHONDO
MUCHOCHOMI
MUCHONGWE
MUDANGA
MUDHIKWA
MUDYIRWA
MUDZENGI
MUGARI
MUGARI
MUKONOWESHURO
MUKUDU
MUKUMBA
MUKWARA
MULLER
MUMBENGEGWI
MUNDONDO
MUNGARAZA
MUNGARAZA
MUNJOMA
MUNTHUMBIRA
MUNYONGA
MURAHWA
MURAMBADORO
MUREWA
MURINGANI
MURONDA
MURUMBI
MURWIRA
MURWISI
MUSAKASA
MUSANANGURWA
MUSARUGWA
MUSEKIWA
MUSENGI
MUSHAVI
MUSHURE
MUSONI
MUSUKA
MUSUMHIRI
MUTAKWA
MUTAMANGIRA
MUTANDWA
MUTANGADURA
MUTANGIRWA
MUTENURE
MUTITI
MUTIWADIRWA
MUTIZHAMHEPO
MUTOKO
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18
24
14
16
12
10
17
23
24
14
19
16
11
17
18

17
20
22
17
17
19
10
17
23
17
13
12
15
14
22
24
24
16
17
20
15
16
24
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19
22
18
17
20
24
24
18
24

11
18
24
14
13
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10
17
22
24
14
19
14
11
17
18
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20
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17
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17
23
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13
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14
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22
24
24
16
17
21
15
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24
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22
18
17
19
24
24
19
24



000676
002236
002186
002577
002165
001046
002962
002745
003222
002228
002037
002199
002193
002168
001576
000972
000958
000945
000828
000955
000943
003263
001201
000959
002712
002855
002762
001231
002318
000657
002531
002649
002459
002345
002814
002828
003113
002311
002784
002783
002799
002849
000080
002822
001782
000701
002348
001653
003003
003045
002447
003233

c

ALFORD MUMBENGEGWI

FRANCIS
LAMECK
ANESU
CLEM
GODFREY
FARAI
HILARY
EILEX
THOMAS
BERNA
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PRITESH

B

PRANAY
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N
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HK
MTHULISI

THEMBELANI KOLE
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P

AKIM
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MORENCE
SABELO SAM
CHIDUMAYO
ELISHA
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ALSON
ROBSON
TAKUDZWA
TADIWA
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VICTOR

REV .S

FARAI
CALEB
MCMILL

ALB

SHAME

.

FELIX
DONALD

MUTUKWA
MUTUMA
MUWANI
MUZONDO
MUZONDO
MUZONDO
MUZUNZE
MUZUVA
MUZVONDIWA
MUZVONDIWA
MVUNDURA
MWASHITA
MWASHITA
MWEDZI MAPIRA
NAGAR

NAIK

NAIK

NAIK

NAIK

NAIK RS
NAIK H K
NCUBE
NCUBE
NCUBE
NDHLOVU
NDLOVU
NDLOVU
NDORO
NDUKU
NDUMO
NGADYAH
NGARA
NGULUBE
NGUNGA
NGWARU
NGWENDERE
NHARI
NHAWU
NHEKAIRO
NHEKAIRO
NHEPERA
NHIWATIWA
NKOMO
NUTANDWA
NYABEREKA
NYACHIYA
NYAGOMO
NYAKURIMWA
NYAMANGODO
NYAMASOKA
NYAMASOKA
NYAMAYARO
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16
19
15
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11
15
19
12
22
19
14
11
19
14
24
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15
12
19
13
23
19

24
16
22
23
24
12
20
21
16
15
13
16
24
24
24
24
15
24
17
11
24
18
22
21
24
15

19
20
16
18
15
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13
22
19
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11
19
14
24
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12
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13
23
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24
16
22
23
24
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20
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11
15
24
24
24
24
15
24
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24
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21
24
15



002223
002817
860337
002734
002501
001955
000223
001386
000747
002375
002508
003068
002949
002735
002653
002544
002510
001479
001233
001194
001107
001085
001062
001048
001047
001029
001017
001006
001627
002681
002894
001612
002427
001343
000777
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002175
004335
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003310
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002728
001244
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001214
002492
002463
1256

002341
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K

SIMON

K
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STANLEY
KETTAN
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KYLE
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NYAMUKONDIWA

NYAMUSARA

NYAMUTSAKA SNR

NYATSINE
NYAUNGWA
NYAZIKA
NYEMUDZO

NZIRADZEMHUKA

NZVERE
PANCHAL
PARMAR
PASIPANODYA
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PFUMBI
PISA
PONDAPONDA
PSILLOS
PURAZI
RANCHOD
RANCHOD
ROBINSON
ROSEN
RUSERE
RUTANHIRA
RUTIZIRIRA
RUVINGO
RUZVIDZO
RWAMBIRWA
SAVANHU
SAWADYA
SCOTT
SEMBEZEYA
SETON-ROGERS
SHAMBARE
SHIRTO
SHONHIWA
SHONIWA
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16
20
21
17
17
22
18
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17
19
24
13
23
17
21
19
20
21
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16
19
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16
18
19
18
12
18
24
18
13
24
14
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14
17
18

17
22
24
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20
16
20
21
17
17
19
18
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16
19
24
13
23
17
21
22
20
21
20
16
19

19

19
18
19
18
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18
24
18
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24
14
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24
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14
17
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001524
001256
002756
003062
002841
002806
002145
001736
001556
001191
002067
002096
003402
001360
002698
001217
002935
002864
003240
000567
001228
003209
002861
002862
003163
002214
002714
002902
001885
000025
002749
001266
002490
001533
001970
001314
002234
003194
002995
002506
002689
3048

001525
002324
002081
002950
000007
001762
002232
001906
002263
002251

ELLIOT
PETER
KEEGAN
GIFT
SAVIOURS
PERCY
VUSIMU
SITHEM
ABSALO
STANFORD - A-
RAIVA
STANFORD
BLESSING
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FRANK
ROBERT
ASTON
MAHACH
TAURAYI

F

L
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NYASHA
ANDR

G

SEAN BRIAN
GIDEON
ABEL
PERCY
DARI

W

ELLIOT
JUSTI

ROB
SIMANI
TAWANDA
ANK
TAWAZIWA
TUTSIRAYI
LIBERT
FRANK
ISAAC
GIFT

J

NEVER
TIMOTHY
NOEL
ZVENY
TAPIWA
AUSTIN

SHONIWA
SHONIWA
SHUTT
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIMBI

SISYA
SIYAKURIMWA
SOLANKI
STEVENS
STEWART
SUNGA
TAFADZWA
TAFUMA
TAGUMIGWA
TAMAY
TAONANGORO
TARIRO
TASARANAGO
TASARANANGO
TAWODZERA
TEMBO
THOMPSON
TORONGA
TORONGA
TRAQUINO
TSANGAMWE
TSANULANI
TUMBWI
UDZEMBWE
VAS

WADI
WAITED
WAZIR
WUSHE
ZHAKATA
ZIBAKO
ZIMANI
ZINHANGA
ZINYAMA
ZIREVA
ZIROBWA
ZVANYADZA
ZVAREVA
ZVENYIKA
ZVIDZAI
ZVIDZAI

17
16

13
23
14
14

16
21
12
22
23
16
24
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